
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
6th Continental Cup Competition

Engelberg (SUI)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 27 DEC 2013

START: 14:10

END: 15:42

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Rathmayr Werner, AUT

TD Assistant Haefker Harald, GER

Chief of Competition Mathis Hubert, SUI

Judges

Schödler Philipp, SUIA

Amstein David, SUIB

Perktold Wolfgang, AUTC

Bösch Ernst, SUID

Maissen Patric, SUIE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 137 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.40 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

17 JUN 1985
74

132.593.5 73.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 141.9

93.6 122.5 55.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 127.2 21.

1.
1. 269.1

 14.4

 18.7

-1.20

-1.56

 20

 21

POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

19 MAY 1989
75

131.093.2 70.8 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 135.3

93.3 126.5 62.7 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 131.7 9.

2.
2. 267.0

 9.5

 15.5

-0.79

-1.29

 20

 21

GREIDERER Simon

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

18 JAN 1996
65

125.593.5 60.9 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 18.5 51.5 124.3

93.7 134.5 77.1 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 141.8 1.

13.
3. 266.1

 11.9

 9.2

-0.99

-0.77

 20

 21

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
71

124.093.9 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 124.8

94.0 130.5 69.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 137.3 2.

10.
4. 262.1

 14.6

 13.4

-1.22

-1.12

 20

 21

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
49

128.593.6 66.3 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 54.0 134.0

93.8 123.5 57.3 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 126.7 23.

3.
5. 260.7

 13.7

 16.9

-1.14

-1.41

 20

 21

SEDLAK Borek

Dukla Liberec

CZE

15 JUN 1981
43

131.093.6 70.8 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.5 54.0 131.7

93.7 126.0 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.5 53.0 126.9 22.

4.
6. 258.6

 6.9

 12.1

-0.58

-1.01

 20

 21

HRGOTA Robert

SSK Velenje

SLO

02 AUG 1988
72

122.094.0 54.6 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 123.0

94.3 134.0 76.2 18.0 16.5 18.0 17.0 17.0 52.0 135.1 3.

17.
7. 258.1

 16.4

 6.9

-1.37

-0.58

 20

 21

WOLNY Jakub

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
47

125.593.6 60.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 124.4

93.6 130.0 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 54.5 133.6 6.

12.
8. 258.0

 12.5

 10.1

-1.04

-0.84

 20

 21

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
25

126.093.7 61.8 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.5 50.5 130.3

93.4 125.5 60.9 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 127.6 20.

5.
9. 257.9

 18.0

 13.7

-1.50

-1.14

 20

 21

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
76

126.093.2 61.8 18.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 55.0 126.0

93.5 129.0 67.2 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.5 17.5 54.0 131.5 10.

8.
10. 257.5

 9.2

 10.3

-0.77

-0.86

 20

 21

POGRAJC Andraz

SSK Costella Ilirija

SLO

26 SEP 1991
66

124.593.5 59.1 18.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 18.5 53.0 123.8

93.9 132.5 73.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 133.0 7.

15.
11. 256.8

 11.7

 6.5

-0.98

-0.54

 20

 21

KLINGA Sebastian

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

26 APR 1992
51

122.593.3 55.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 124.1

93.4 130.5 69.9 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 131.3 12.

14.
12. 255.4

 18.1

 7.4

-1.51

-0.62

 20

 21

TANDE Daniel-Andre

Kongsberg IF

NOR

24 JAN 1994
52

123.593.3 57.3 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 125.3

93.8 128.0 65.4 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 129.5 16.

9.
13. 254.8

 16.5

 11.6

-1.38

-0.97

 20

 21

ROENSEN Atle Pedersen

Eidsvoll IF

NOR

13 AUG 1988
63

124.593.5 59.1 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 123.5

94.0 131.5 71.7 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 131.2 13.

16.
14. 254.7

 11.9

 6.5

-0.99

-0.54

 20

 21

LUGERT Tobias

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

18 JUN 1993
26

126.093.8 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 52.0 119.8

93.9 131.5 71.7 18.5 18.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 54.5 134.2 4.

22.
15. 254.0

 6.0

 8.0

-0.50

-0.67

 20

 21

SEMENIC Anze

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

01 AUG 1993
68

120.093.6 51.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 52.5 119.7

94.0 132.5 73.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.5 18.0 53.5 134.1 5.

24.
16. 253.8

 16.2

 7.1

-1.35

-0.59

 20

 21

BRADATSCH Sebastian

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

08 MAY 1996
18

122.093.5 54.6 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 124.6

93.4 128.0 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 53.0 128.8 18.

11.
17. 253.4

 18.0

 10.4

-1.50

-0.87

 20

 21

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
61

126.593.2 62.7 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.5 53.5 128.2

93.3 123.0 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 124.2 26.

6.
18. 252.4

 12.0

 15.3

-1.00

-1.28

 20

 21

SCHOFT Felix

SC Partenkirchen

GER

06 JUL 1990
27

121.094.3 52.8 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.2

94.6 132.0 72.6 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 132.9 8.

26.
19. 252.1

 13.9

 6.8

-1.16

-0.57

 20

 21
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total
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PtsGate

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
67

122.093.3 54.6 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 53.5 122.6

93.5 129.0 67.2 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 129.0 17.

19.
20. 251.6

 14.5

 8.3

-1.21

-0.69

 20

 21

STREITLER Patrick

SV Dornbirn-Vorarlberg

AUT

17 APR 1995
33

121.593.8 53.7 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 18.5 50.0 120.4

93.9 129.0 67.2 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 18.5 53.5 130.5 14.

20.
21. 250.9

 16.7

 9.8

-1.39

-0.82

 20

 21

ASIKAINEN Lauri

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

28 MAY 1989
10

116.093.4 43.8 17.0 16.5 17.5 16.0 16.5 50.0 120.2

93.7 131.5 71.7 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 50.0 128.0 19.

21.
22. 248.2

 26.4

 6.3

-2.20

-0.53

 20

 21

STJERNEN Andreas

Sprova IL

NOR

30 JUL 1988
60

121.594.2 53.7 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 50.5 116.3

94.2 131.5 71.7 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 131.5 10.

29.
23. 247.8

 12.1

 4.3

-1.01

-0.36

 20

 21

HULA Stefan

WKS Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
73

120.093.2 51.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 116.6

93.3 131.5 71.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 53.5 130.1 15.

28.
24. 246.7

 14.6

 4.9

-1.22

-0.41

 20

 21

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
19

119.093.4 49.2 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.8

93.5 128.5 66.3 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.5 53.5 126.0 24.

22.
25. 245.8

 18.1

 6.2

-1.51

-0.52

 20

 21

ZAPOTOCZNY Andrzej

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

16 OCT 1991
30

128.093.8 65.4 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 126.5

93.7 119.5 50.1 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 115.4 28.

7.
26. 241.9

 8.1

 15.3

-0.68

-1.28

 20

 21

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
62

122.093.2 54.6 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 116.3

93.7 129.5 68.1 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 53.5 125.0 25.

29.
27. 241.3

 9.7

 3.4

-0.81

-0.28

 20

 21

SARDYKO Alexander

Dinamo N.Novgorod-Krasnoyarsk

RUS

08 MAY 1990
16

121.593.4 53.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 122.8

93.3 123.0 56.4 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 116.0 27.

18.
28. 238.8

 19.6

 9.1

-1.64

-0.76

 20

 21

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
28

123.594.2 57.3 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 18.0 50.5 119.7

94.5 124.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 113.8 30.

24.
29. 233.5

 11.9

 3.1

-0.99

-0.26

 20

 21

MABBOUX Alexandre

Le Grand Bornand

FRA

19 SEP 1991
42

122.093.4 54.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 117.9

93.4 124.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.7 29.

27.
30. 232.6

 10.8

 4.0

-0.90

-0.33

 20

 21

Not qualified for final round

GRIMSRUD Simen Key

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 MAR 1992
56 121.593.0 53.7 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 115.931.  12.2-1.02 20

GRIGOLI Marco

Alpina St. Moritz

SUI

27 APR 1991
35 121.593.2 53.7 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 115.732.  10.5-0.88 20

HEISKANEN Sami

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

14 OCT 1991
64 121.093.4 52.8 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 115.333.  10.5-0.88 20

TOROK Eduard

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

02 MAY 1997
41 122.093.1 54.6 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 114.034.  9.9-0.83 20

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

08 MAR 1994
48 120.093.9 51.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 112.335.  9.8-0.82 20

KANG Chil-ku

High1 Resort

KOR

08 AUG 1984
44 121.093.4 52.8 16.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.0 111.036.  7.2-0.60 20

PITEA Sorin Iulian

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

07 SEP 1997
36 121.093.3 52.8 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 110.637.  7.3-0.61 20

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
7 114.593.3 41.1 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 50.5 110.637.  19.0-1.59 20

SOEBERG Sigurd Nymoen

Furnes Skiloperlag

NOR

31 AUG 1994
70 117.092.8 45.6 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 110.239.  17.1-1.43 20

KOCH Martin

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

22 JAN 1982
57 117.594.1 46.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 51.5 109.340.  11.3-0.94 20

BERGQUIST Hans Petter

Aurskog Finstadbru

NOR

20 JAN 1994
55 118.093.5 47.4 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 108.441.  11.0-0.92 20
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
6th Continental Cup Competition

Engelberg (SUI)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL
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 FRI 27 DEC 2013
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END: 15:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

LEYHE Stephan

SC Willingen

GER

05 JAN 1992
54 115.093.3 42.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 107.342.  15.8-1.32 20

RAVNIK Kristijan

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

11 SEP 1996
20 117.093.1 45.6 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 47.0 106.343.  13.7-1.14 20

KARTA Samet TUR

09 SEP 1993
37 117.593.2 46.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 51.0 105.844.  8.3-0.69 20

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
46 116.592.9 44.7 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 105.545.  10.8-0.90 20

VARESCO Daniele ITA

25 JUL 1995
34 114.594.1 41.1 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 104.146.  14.0-1.17 20

TROFIMOV Roman- Sergeevich

Leninogorsk

RUS

19 NOV 1989
32 113.093.5 38.4 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 15.5 49.5 103.847.  15.9-1.33 20

BOYARINTSEV Vladislav

CSKA

RUS

31 OCT 1994
14 112.593.5 37.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 103.148.  16.1-1.34 20

HERRMANN Michael

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

02 FEB 1994
23 111.593.2 35.7 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 103.049.  17.3-1.44 20

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
59 114.092.5 40.2 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 18.0 51.0 102.550.  11.3-0.94 20

BIRCHLER Tobias

Einsiedeln

SUI

29 JUL 1997
5 110.592.7 33.9 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 101.651.  18.2-1.52 20

LARINTO Ville

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 APR 1990
53 112.093.1 36.6 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 101.552.  14.9-1.24 20

MAYLAENDER Dominik

SC Degenfeld

GER

20 MAR 1995
45 115.093.6 42.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 101.453.  8.9-0.74 20

EGLOFF Pascal

Grabserberg

SUI

08 AUG 1992
24 115.093.8 42.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 100.754.  7.7-0.64 20

KOROLEV Alexey

Dynamo

KAZ

20 JUN 1987
38 111.594.1 35.7 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 100.355.  15.6-1.30 20

HACEK Vit CZE

28 JUN 1994
29 112.093.5 36.6 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 98.856.  12.7-1.06 20

MORASSI Andrea

G.S. FORESTALE

ITA

30 AUG 1988
13 106.593.4 26.7 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 98.657.  23.4-1.95 20

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
4 111.593.5 35.7 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 48.0 98.158.  14.4-1.20 20

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
58 112.593.1 37.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 95.659.  11.1-0.93 20

ZHAPAROV Marat KAZ

25 AUG 1985
31 123.093.6 56.4 9.5 10.0 10.0 10.5 11.5 30.5 94.760.  7.8-0.65 20

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
17 107.593.8 28.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 93.461.  20.4-1.70 20

VIRY David

Xonrupt

FRA

09 MAR 1989
21 108.092.7 29.4 15.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 91.762.  13.3-1.11 20

ROSLIAKOV Ilja

Murmansk

RUS

18 FEB 1983
15 106.093.9 25.8 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 91.063.  19.2-1.60 20

SOMMER Pascal

Am Bachtel Wald

SUI

29 JUN 1992
6 103.593.0 21.3 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 89.864.  20.5-1.71 20

MAYER Nicolas

Courchevel

FRA

06 OCT 1990
50 108.593.0 30.3 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 47.0 89.465.  12.1-1.01 20
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BirthdateClub
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SOKOLENKO Konstantin KAZ

09 NOV 1987
22 103.592.8 21.3 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 48.0 88.866.  19.5-1.63 20

PEIER Killian

Vallee du Joux

SUI

28 MAR 1995
8 104.093.3 22.2 14.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 87.367.  21.1-1.76 20

MAZOCH Jiri

TJ Frenstat

CZE

02 JAN 1990
40 109.593.5 32.1 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 86.268.  5.6-0.47 20

HEIM Christian

SC Auerbach

GER

21 FEB 1993
9 101.593.6 17.7 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 43.5 83.769.  22.5-1.88 20

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ

16 APR 1994
12 96.594.0 8.7 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 44.5 77.070.  23.8-1.99 20

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
11 94.593.5 5.1 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 42.5 68.471.  20.8-1.74 20

ANKEN Olivier

Le Brassus

SUI

21 AUG 1993
2 95.093.4 6.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 44.5 63.472.  12.9-1.08 20

SCHERRER Marvin

Einsiedeln

SUI

01 SEP 1993
3 81.593.0 -18.3 13.0 13.5 13.0 14.0 13.5 40.0 39.473.  17.7-1.48 20

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

1 ERNST Benjamin SCE4 Suit

39 DI LENARDO Zeno SCE1 Ski

69 STAUDER Christoph SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny -2-7 94 -2.2 -1.1 -0.41st round

sunny -2-7 94 -1.5 -0.7 -0.22nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  20 73 1 92.5 93.4132.5 94.381.5 116.6 76/15 76/15 73/15

2nd round  21 30 0 93.3 93.7134.5 94.6119.5 128.4 30/9 30/9 30/9

TD

Rathmayr Werner, AUT

Chief of Competition

Mathis Hubert, SUI
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